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KOMEPLLIMHA NPONO3ULIA

Ne 15 Bip 09-05-2024

punb ponukosun CB W32/9S

49 988 2

(LliHa 6e3 BpaxyBaHHS 0OCTaBKMW)
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https://centur.com.ua/gril-rolikoviy-cb-w32-9s
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Xa PaKTEepUCTuKa

BupobHunk

KpaiHa BUpobHMK
BucoTa

nmbuHa

[loBXXnHa

WnpuHa

KinbKiCTb PONIMKIB, WIT
KinbKicTb 30H Harpisy
Hanpyra, B
MOTYXHICTb, KBT
Bara, Kr

Onuc ToBapy

CB
ITanis
1140 mm
1000 mm
560 mm
1100 mm
9

2

220 B
1.65

11

HacTinbHUN, eneKTpUYHUI, 9 PONMKIB, ABO3OHHUI PerynaTop noABiNHOI NOTYXHOCTI

CropiHka 2 3 2



